
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R905X                      
 
 
 
RECYCLED MICROFLEECE TOP 

Affordable, lightweight & luxurious.  An all season high quality, 

recycled fleece top for over-the-head layering  

Origin: Bangladesh Available: IN STOCK Commodity Code: 6103390090 

Fabric: 165g/m² 100% Recycled polyester                                          
3221 Tech:  20 (equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 

Features:   

 

 YKK NATULON® Eco-Friendly ¼ zip 

 Open cuff 

 Soft bound elasticised hem 

 Decorative body stitching 

 Removable zip pull 

 Made from highest quality perPETual© 
sustainable yarns using 100% post-consumer 
PET recycled plastic bottles offering a 
sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns 

 Compact dense knit for good heat retention, 
quick dry and moisture wicking 

 Easy wash, quick dry 

 Ideal match for R905J schoolwear 

 Hang loop 

 PFC-free 

 End of life recyclable  

 Biodegradable bags & recycled cartons 

 

USP: 

              

                                                             

 

Sizes  
UK 
EU 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Colours:  BLACK (BLK)        
                 GREY   (431) 
                 NAVY   (289) 

WASH INSTRUCTION:   

Decoration Type: Embroidery Decoration Access: open 

Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 18 Price:   
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