GENUINE RECYCLED

RECYCLED MICROFLEECE TOP

Affordable, líghtweight & luxuríous. An all season high quality, recycled fleece top for over-the-head layering

R905X

Origin: Bangladesh Available: IN STOCH	K a
Origin. Dangiaucsin Available. IN STOC	K Commodity Code: 6103390090
Fabric: 165g/m ² 100% Recycled polyester 3221	Tech:
<section-header><image/><section-header><image/><image/><image/></section-header></section-header>	 YKK NATULON® Eco-Friendly ¼ zip Open cuff Soft bound elasticised hem Decorative body stitching Removable zip pull Made from highest quality perPETual® sustainable yarns using 100% post-consumer PET recycled plastic bottles offering a sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns Compact dense knit for good heat retention, quick dry and moisture wicking Easy wash, quick dry Ideal match for R905J schoolwear Hang loop PFC-free Biodegradable bags & recycled cartor
Sizes UK EU	S M L XL 2XL 38 41 44 47 50 53 48 50 54 56 60 64
Colours: BLACK (BLK) GREY (431) NAVY (289)	
Decoration Type: Embroidery	Decoration Access: open
Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 18	Price:



R905X RECYCLED MICROFLEECE TOP

